

A person with glasses is looking at a financial spreadsheet. The spreadsheet has columns for 'SIT', 'NT', 'DISCOUNTS', 'FEE', 'A/R', 'A/R MTD DEPOSIT', 'MTD FEES', and 'DA'. The data is organized in rows with dollar amounts and percentages.

SIT	NT	DISCOUNTS	FEE	A/R	A/R MTD DEPOSIT	MTD FEES	DA
102.00							
171.75				102.00	102.00		
18.00				11,371.75	1,473.75		
58.07				6,818.00	8,291.75		
1.49				2,558.07	20,849.82		
2.52				4,691.49	25,541.31		
229				5,432.52	30,973.83		
97				85,756.29	116,730.12		
25				8,550.97	125,281.09		
8				62,109.25	187,390.34		
8				54,102.00	241,492.34		
2				689.98	242,182.32		
				1,478.32	253,660.64		
				556.12	254,216.76		

DOWNLOAD: <https://t.me/torrent/29jcnj>

Download

a9c2e16639

Related links:

- [Isilo V6.05 Incl. Keygen-DIGERATI](#)
- [exxsk sleeping dogs definitive edition crack](#)
- [Microstation V8i Crack 64 Bit Utorrent \[TOP\]](#)
- [Download Keygen Xforce For Inventor CAM 2018 Key](#)
- [Photo challenge – please vote for us](#)
- [Microsoft 2007 Excel Free Download Full Version](#)
- [Magic Potion Destroyer Download Crack Serial Key Keygen](#)
- [download ionel tudorache album avea.mosu.un.bailetel](#)
- [Autodesk Inventor Nastran 2020 Keygen](#)
- [BETTER Pokertracker 4 Serial Crack Codes!](#)